
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

99 

52 

65 

70 

77 

55 

60 

92 

Name 

Tehmur Chohan 

Yahya Houston 

Shihab Al Habsi 

Lachlan Robinson 

Amir Dargahi 

Eliot Jones 

Ryan  Benani 

Daniel Booth 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Total Tm 

6:49.161 

6:52.425 

6:53.067 

6:54.309 

6:54.546 

6:57.366 

7:07.964 

4:15.451 

Diff 

3.264 

3.906 

5.148 

5.385 

8.205 

18.803 

DNF 

Gap 

3.264 

0.642 

1.242 

0.237 

2.820 

10.598 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

38.400 

38.432 

38.738 

38.693 

38.956 

39.152 

40.094 

38.666 

In Lap 

4 

6 

4 

3 

8 

2 

5 

5 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/4/2014 3:08:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                     Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

3.264 

Avg. Speed 

95.024 

Best Lap Tm 

38.400 

Best Speed 

112.500 

Best Lap by 

99 - Tehmur Chohan 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 Round 10 

Heat 3 Mini Max 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:12:24 

Yas Marina North 1.200 km 

2/28/2014 03:05 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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